Place:
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th

Anglers:

Kyle Zainitzer/ Walker Sahagun
Drew Jennings/Cody Giriffith

Tyler Finley/Jackson Mays
Chandler Brewer/Hunter Lee
Jordan Brewer/Sam Harvey

John Heacock/Cole Thompson
Chance Schwartz/James Willoughby
Rob Cruvellier/Carson Maddux
Nick Dumake/Easton Fotegio

Luke Ripple/Sam Mahl

Bryar Chambers/Clent Blackwood
Walker Brown/JD Bedford

Garrett Warren/Hayden Marbut
Jared Sparks/Brent Traylor

Dax Medbescek/Cole Hadleck
Sam Schmitz/Braden Lewis

Grant Dohle/Brock Gray

Grayson Davis/Sawyer Mccullough

Chandler Stinson/Connor Fortemberry

Tyler Cain/Cole Dodson
Jackson Holbert/Avery Whitwell
Logan Parks/Tucker Smith
Sam Hoesley/Sam Hangai
Scott Sledge/Tyler Porie
Connor Jacob/Sam Smith
Chase Mundhenke/Blake Milligan
Carter Koza/Drake Hemby
Tyler Kaoes/Aidan Clark

Lex Thompson/Alex Hall
Landon Smith

Tyler Brennan/Kyle Bohl
Brody Curvin/Connor Handley
Nate Triplett/Cody Barnes
Jacob Autry/Will Niebrugge
Evan Rice/Andrew Davis
Connor Crosby/James Cobbs
Camden Lewis/KJ Edwards
Cy Lambert/Houston Smith
Elijah Walker/Jess Taylor
Alyssa Taylor

Brock Blazier

Bradley Hughes/Braden Brock
Laine Duffy/JT Massanelli
Kaden Liles/Hunter Lepping
Dusty Hallee/Domsutkus
Hunter Jones/Ryan Prince
Trey Car/Anthony Ethridge
Nick Staub/Lake Norwood
Jackson Kulliof/Allen Ebertt
Hayden Quesenbnerry/Brian Discia
Malcolm Patton/Bryce Kistler
Rudy/John

Wyatt Tomlin/Chandler James
Carter Bonnell/John Goforth

School

University of North Alabama
Auburn University
University of North Alabama
University of North Alabama
Auburn University
University of North Alabama
University of Montevallo
Auburn University
University of Montevallo
Murray State University
Wallace State University
University of North Alabama
Auburn University
University of North Alabama
Murray State University
University of North Alabama
Missouri State University
Troy University

Auburn University
University of Montevallo
University of North Alabama
Auburn University

Auburn University
University of Montevallo
Auburn University

Auburn University
Carson-Newman University
Murray State University
Troy University

Calhoun

University of Montevallo
Wallace State

University of North Alabama
Murray State University
Troy University

Auburn University

Blue Mountain

University of North Alabama
Auburn University
Northwestern State
Southern Union

Auburn University

Calhoun

University of North Alabama
Murray State University
Columbia State

Murray State University
Blue Mountain

Murray State University
Auburn University

Calhoun

Blue Mountain

Calhoun

Auburn University

Weight:

20-7
19-0
18-5
18-2

17-10
17-8

16-14
16-9
16-8

15-13

14-10

14-10
14-2
14-0

13-14
13-5

12-14
12-9
12-3
11-3
110
10-8
10-7
10-3
8-15
8-14
8-14
8-10

8-5
8-3
7-15
7-10
7-8
6-13
6-11
6-11
6-2
4-1
3-15
3-12
3-1
2-3
1-11
0.13

O O O O O o o o o o

Number of fish/alive

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

5/4
5/5
5/3
5/5 BF:5-14
5/5
5/5
5/4
5/5
5/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/4
5/5
5/3
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/4
4/3
4/4
5/5
3/3
2/2
5/5
3/3
22
5/5
4/4
3/3
3/2
22
22
22
7
mnm



