Place:	Anglers:	School	Weight:	Number of fish/alive	
1st	Kyle Zainitzer/ Walker Sahagun	University of North Alabama	20-7	5/4	
2nd	Drew Jennings/Cody Griffith	Auburn University	19-0	5/5	
Brd	Tyler Finley/Jackson Mays	University of North Alabama	18-5	5/3	
4th	Chandler Brewer/Hunter Lee	University of North Alabama	18-2	5/5	BF:5-14
ōth	Jordan Brewer/Sam Harvey	Auburn University	17-10	5/5	
6th	John Heacock/Cole Thompson	University of North Alabama	17-8	5/5	
7th	Chance Schwartz/James Willoughby	University of Montevallo	16-14	5/4	
Bth	Rob Cruvellier/Carson Maddux	Auburn University	16-9	5/5	
9th	Nick Dumake/Easton Fotegio	University of Montevallo	16-8	5/4	
10th	Luke Ripple/Sam Mahl	Murray State University	15-13	5/5	
11th	Bryar Chambers/Clent Blackwood	Wallace State University	14-10	5/5	
12th	Walker Brown/JD Bedford	University of North Alabama	14-10	5/5	
13th	Garrett Warren/Hayden Marbut	Auburn University	14-2	5/5	
14th	Jared Sparks/Brent Traylor	University of North Alabama	14-0	5/4	
15th	Dax Medbescek/Cole Hadleck	Murray State University	13-14	5/5	
16th	Sam Schmitz/Braden Lewis	University of North Alabama	13-5	5/3	
17th	Grant Dohle/Brock Gray	Missouri State University	12-14	5/5	
18th	Grayson Davis/Sawyer Mccullough	Troy University	12-9	5/5	
19th	Chandler Stinson/Connor Fortemberry	Auburn University	12-3	5/5	
20th	Tyler Cain/Cole Dodson	University of Montevallo	11-3	5/5	
21st	Jackson Holbert/Avery Whitwell	University of North Alabama	11-0	5/5	
22nd	Logan Parks/Tucker Smith	Auburn University	10-8	5/4	
23rd	Sam Hoesley/Sam Hangai	Auburn University	10-7	5/5	
24th	Scott Sledge/Tyler Porie	University of Montevallo	10-3	5/5	
25th	Connor Jacob/Sam Smith	Auburn University	8-15	5/5	
26th	Chase Mundhenke/Blake Milligan	Auburn University	8-14	5/5	
27th	Carter Koza/Drake Hemby	Carson-Newman University	8-14	5/4	
28th	Tyler Kaoes/Aidan Clark	Murray State University	8-10	4/3	
29th	Lex Thompson/Alex Hall	Troy University	8-5	4/4	
30th	Landon Smith	Calhoun	8-3	5/5	
31st	Tyler Brennan/Kyle Bohl	University of Montevallo	7-15	3/3	
32nd	Brody Curvin/Connor Handley	Wallace State	7-10	2/2	
33rd	Nate Triplett/Cody Barnes	University of North Alabama	7-8	5/5	
34th	Jacob Autry/Will Niebrugge	Murray State University	6-13	3/3	
35th	Evan Rice/Andrew Davis	Troy University	6-11	2/2	
36th	Connor Crosby/James Cobbs	Auburn University	6-11	5/5	
37th	Camden Lewis/KJ Edwards	Blue Mountain	6-2	4/4	
38th	Cy Lambert/Houston Smith	University of North Alabama	4-1	3/3	
39th	Elijah Walker/Jess Taylor	Auburn University	3-15	3/2	
40th	Alyssa Taylor	Northwestern State	3-12	2/2	
41st	Brock Blazier	Southern Union	3-1	2/2	
42nd	Bradley Hughes/Braden Brock	Auburn University	2-3	2/2	
43rd	Laine Duffy/JT Massanelli	Calhoun	1-11	1/1	
1010 14th	Kaden Liles/Hunter Lepping	University of North Alabama	0.13	1/1	
45th	Dusty Hallee/Domsutkus	Murray State University	0	0/0	
	Hunter Jones/Ryan Prince	Columbia State	0	0/0	
	Trey Car/Anthony Ethridge	Murray State University	0	0/0	
	Nick Staub/Lake Norwood	Blue Mountain	0	0/0	
	Jackson Kulliof/Allen Ebertt	Murray State University	0	0/0	
	Hayden Quesenbnerry/Brian Discia	Auburn University	0	0/0	
	Malcolm Patton/Bryce Kistler	Calhoun	0	0/0	
	Rudy/John	Blue Mountain	0	0/0	
	Wyatt Tomlin/Chandler James	Calhoun	0	0/0	
	Carter Bonnell/John Goforth	Auburn University	0	0/0	